

SLOVENSKI STANDARD SIST ISO 80000-7:2020/oDAmd 1:2024

01-oktober-2024

Veličine in enote - 7. del: Svetloba in sevanje - Dopolnilo 1

Quantities and units — Part 7: Light and radiation — Amendment 1

Grandeurs et unités — Partie 7: Lumière et rayonnements — Amendement 1

Ta slovenski standard je istoveten z: ISO 80000-7:2019/DAmd 1

ocument Proview

ICS:

SIST ISO 80000-7:2020/oDAmd 1:2024

https://stand.01.060_ai/cataloVeličine in enote 67c22a-05c6_Quantities and unitsc/sist-iso-80000-7-2020-odamd-1-2024

SIST ISO 80000-7:2020/oDAmd 1:2024 en

SIST ISO 80000-7:2020/oDAmd 1:2024

iTeh Standards (https://standards.iteh.ai) Document Preview

IST ISO 80000-7:2020/oDAmd 1:2024

https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/c467c22a-05c6-4e92-9fa7-695de2a98eec/sist-iso-80000-7-2020-odamd-1-2024



DRAFT Amendment

ISO 80000-7:2019/ DAM 1

ISO/TC 12

Secretariat: SIS

2024-08-12

2024-11-04

Voting begins on:

Voting terminates on:

Quantities and units —

Part 7: Light and radiation AMENDMENT 1

Grandeurs et unités —

Partie 7: Lumière et rayonnements AMENDEMENT 1

SIST ISO 80000-7:2020/oDAmc 1:2024

htplCS: 01.060 iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/c467c22a-05c6-4e92-9fa7 695de2a98eec/sist-iso-80000-7-2020-odamd-1-

2024

This document is circulated as received from the committee secretariat.

THIS DOCUMENT IS A DRAFT CIRCULATED FOR COMMENTS AND APPROVAL. IT IS THEREFORE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND MAY NOT BE REFERRED TO AS AN INTERNATIONAL STANDARD UNTIL PUBLISHED AS SUCH.

IN ADDITION TO THEIR EVALUATION AS BEING ACCEPTABLE FOR INDUSTRIAL, TECHNOLOGICAL, COMMERCIAL AND USER PURPOSES, DRAFT INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS MAY ON OCCASION HAVE TO BE CONSIDERED IN THE LIGHT OF THEIR POTENTIAL TO BECOME STANDARDS TO WHICH REFERENCE MAY BE MADE IN NATIONAL REGULATIONS.

RECIPIENTS OF THIS DRAFT ARE INVITED TO SUBMIT, WITH THEIR COMMENTS, NOTIFICATION OF ANY RELEVANT PATENT RIGHTS OF WHICH THEY ARE AWARE AND TO PROVIDE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION.

© ISO 2024